
 

 

Price List 2020 
Language Programs 
1. Modern Greek 

ATHENS – THESSALONIKI – CHANIA € 

 Morning courses 

 
a. Compact course: 2 weeks, 20 hours per week  710 

b. Extended course: 4 weeks, 20 hours per week  1.276 

c. Summer course: 12 weeks, 20 hours per week  3.621 

  
Evening courses  400 

  
d. Individual lessons: per hour (50 minutes)  38 

10 hours  340 

20 hours  680 

30 hours  1.020 

40 hours  1.360 

 

2. Ancient Greek 

ATHENS  € 



 20 hours per week, 3 weeks 1.600 

 

 

CANCELLATION FEES 
If a student wants to cancel a course, they have to do so in writing. A student may cancel on the following conditions, with a notice before the beginning of the course: 

1. more than 15 working days (Monday – Friday): no penalty 
2. 6 working days to 15 working days: 50% penalty 
3. less than 6 working days: 100% penalty 
A student may also postpone a course and take it within 3 months from the original starting date. 

 

Accommodation – Taxi 
Accommodation ( per night) 

Athens € 

A. Host Family / single / breakfast included   55 

B. Apartment / kitchen facilities 

-with 1 bedroom 
-with 2 bedrooms 
    

  

60 
75 

C. Hotel / B category / breakfast included 

  

  

D. Hostel / One bedroom 
Hostel / One bed in a 4 beds room 

all year 

single 100 / 
double 120 

  

35 
25 
  

Thessaloniki € 

B. Hotel / B category / breakfast included all year 
 single 70 / 
double 90 

C. Hotel / C category / breakfast included all year 
single 60 / 
double 75 

      

Chania 



A. Studio / kitchen facilities 

 01.09-
30.06 

01.07-
31.08 

50 

60 

B. Hotel / B category / breakfast included 

*The price may change for late bookings (2 weeks before 
the arrival of the student) and according to the availability 
for the months of July and August 

01.09-
30.06 

01.07-
31.08 

single 55 / 
double 65 

single 65 / 
double 75 

Note: The students staying at hotels are obliged to pay 3 euros per night extra when they arrive at the hotel, due to municipal fees. 
Taxi transfer 

Airport transportation (arrival – departure) Athens 120€ 

  Thessaloniki 100€ 

  Chania 80€ 

 


	/
	Price List 2020
	Language Programs
	1. Modern Greek
	2. Ancient Greek
	CANCELLATION FEES


	Accommodation – Taxi
	Accommodation ( per night)
	Taxi transfer


