

Price List 2020

1. Modern Greek	
ATHENS – THESSALONIKI – CHANIA	€
Morning courses	
a. Compact course: 2 weeks, 20 hours per week	710
b. Extended course: 4 weeks, 20 hours per week	1.276
c. Summer course: 12 weeks, 20 hours per week	3.621
Evening courses	400
d. Individual lessons: per hour (50 minutes)	38
10 hours	340
20 hours	680
30 hours	1.020
40 hours	1.360

2. Ancient Greek

Language Programs

ATHENS	€

If a student wants to cancel a course, they have to do so in writing. A student may cancel on the following conditions, with a notice before the beginning of the course: more than 15 working days (Monday – Friday): no penalty
6 working days to 15 working days: 50% penalty
less than 6 working days: 100% penalty
A student may also postpone a course and take it within 3 months from the original starting date.

Accommodation – Taxi

Accommodation (per night)

Athens		€
A. Host Family / single / breakfast included		55
B. Apartment / kitchen facilities		
-with 1 bedroom -with 2 bedrooms		60
		75
C. Hotel / B category / breakfast included		single 100 / double 120
D. Hostel / One bedroom	all year	35 25
Hostel / One bed in a 4 beds room	an year	
Thessaloniki		€
B. Hotel / B category / breakfast included	all year	single 70 / double 90
		single 60 /
C. Hotel / C category / breakfast included	all year	double 75
Chania		

A. Studio / kitchen facilities	01.09- 30.06 01.07- 31.08	50 60
B. Hotel / B category / breakfast included	01.09- 30.06	single 55 / double 65
*The price may change for late bookings (2 weeks before the arrival of the student) and according to the availability for the months of July and August	01.07- 31.08	single 65 / double 75
Note: The students staying at hotels are obliged to pay 3 euros per night extra when they arrive at the hotel, due t	o municipal fees.	

Taxi transfer

Airport transportation (arrival – departure)	Athens	120€
	Thessaloniki	100€
	Chania	80€